
 1,134,530.87

625882001CONTRACT ID:

PROJECT: RMC - 625882001

CONTRACT:

07134002

PROJECTED AMOUNT: $1,426,049.12

CONTRACTOR:

HIGHWAY: IH0035
DISTRICT NAME:

COUNTY:

AREA ENGINEER:

AREA NUMBER: 096

INTERSTATE BARRICADES & MARKINGS, INC.

Daniel L. Stacks, P.E.

FRIO

ESTIMATE NUMBER:

to

CONTRACTOR'S ESTIMATE PACKAGE REPORT DATE: 04/08/15

07/26/2013AWARD DATE:

ESTIMATE PERIOD:

0013

09/30/2014

LETTING DATE:

NOTICE TO PROCEED DATE: 08/20/2013

07/09/2013
ESTIMATE PAID:

 395
 30.00

ADJ. PROJECTED AMOUNT: 

ESTIMATE TYPE: FINL WORK BEGIN DATE: 08/30/2013

$2,560,579.99

CONTRACT:

09/01/2014

AWARD AMOUNT: $1,426,049.12

San Antonio

% COMPLETE:

% TIME USED:

% RETAINAGE: 0.00

 100.00

ACCEPTED DATE:

PHYSICAL WORK COMPLETION DATE:

00/00/0000

00/00/0000

 100.00

$214,302.57 $2,557,689.69 $2,771,992.26 

RECAPITULATION

PAID TO CONTRACTOR

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$214,302.57 $2,557,689.69 $2,771,992.26 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$214,302.57 $2,771,992.26 

OTHER ADJUSTMENTS

DISINCENTIVE

INCENTIVE

LIQUIDATED DAMAGES

RETAINAGE

NON-PARTICIPATING

PARTICIPATING

THIS ESTIMATEPREV TO DATETOTAL TO DATE

ITEM EARNINGS $2,557,689.69 

CONTRACT ADJUSTMENTS THIS ESTIMATE

ADJUSTMENT DESCRIPTION: 

ADJUSTMENT AMOUNT:

REMARKS:

***There are no Contract Adjustments for this estimate***

LINE ITEM ADJUSTMENTS THIS ESTIMATE

ADJUSTMENT DESCRIPTION:

ADJUSTMENT AMOUNT:

REMARKS:

***There are no Line Item Adjustments for this estimate***

CERTIFIED AS CORRECT AND ONE COPY HAS BEEN GIVEN TO THE CONTRACTOR

AREA/PROJECT ENGINEER

DATE
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LIQ DAMAGE RATE:

LIQUIDATED DAMAGES:

TOTAL:

$685.00

$0.00

ASSESSED LIQ DAMAGES:

DAYS AT

$685.00PER DAY

 0

 0

C. O. ADJUSTED DAYS:

 395

BID DAYS:

CURRENT DAYS:

DAYS CHARGED TO DATE:

WORK BEGIN DATE:

TIME CHARGES BEGIN:

PHYSICAL WORK COMPLETE: 00/00/0000

08/30/2013

09/01/2013

 365

 30

 395

CONTRACT TIME STATEMENT

DAILY BREAKDOWN

Date or Days

Charged

Days

Credited

PERIOD SUMMARY

Days

Date or

Days

Days

Charged

Days

Credited

Diary

Adjustment

 30  30  009/01/2014  1

09/02/2014  1

09/03/2014  1

09/04/2014  1

09/05/2014  1

09/06/2014  1

09/07/2014  1

09/08/2014  1

09/09/2014  1

09/10/2014  1

09/11/2014  1

09/12/2014  1

09/13/2014  1

09/14/2014  1

09/15/2014  1

09/16/2014  1

09/17/2014  1

09/18/2014  1

09/19/2014  1

09/20/2014  1

09/21/2014  1

09/22/2014  1

09/23/2014  1

09/24/2014  1

09/25/2014  1

09/26/2014  1

09/27/2014  1

09/28/2014  1

09/29/2014  1

09/30/2014  1
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WORK PERFORMED THIS PERIOD

RMC - 625882001 625882001PROJECT CONTROL

CATEGORY 001 DESCRIPTION PAV MRKINGS & MRKRS & CNTRLNE TEX.

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTION UNIT UNIT

PRICE

QTY THIS

ESTIMATE

SP

NBR

LINE

NBR

Total Bid 

Quantity

QTY Paid 

To Date

AMOUNT PAID 

THIS ESTIMATE

0075 06662034 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 8" (SLD)(060MIL)001 LF  0.500 $1,307.00 2,614.000  161,272.00 47,000.00

0095 06662111 REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y) 4" (SLD)(100MIL)001 LF  0.300 $60.00 200.000  71,108.00 75,000.00

0150 06662206 REFL PAV MRK TY I(W)(LEGENDS)(100MIL)001 SF  2.500 $1,253.75 501.500  53,326.80 41,000.00

0165 06662235 TY I (W) 8" (SLD)(090MIL)(CALL OUT)028 LF  0.800 $401.60 502.000  6,600.00 2,100.00

0170 06662242 TY I (Y) 4" (SLD)(090MIL)(CALL OUT)028 LF  0.400 $60.80 152.000  89,680.00 22,000.00

0185 06662264 RF PV MK TYI(W)(LEGEND)100MIL(CALLOUT)028 SF  2.600 $1,565.20 602.000  12,345.22 3,500.00

0235 06722012 REFL PAV MRKR TY I-C019 EA  3.000 $2,997.00 999.000  9,058.00 7,000.00

0245 06722015 REFL PAV MRKR TY II-A-A019 EA  3.000 $7,644.00 2,548.000  71,269.00 79,500.00

0250 06722017 REFL PAV MRKR TY II-C-R019 EA  3.000 $156.00 52.000  8,276.00 28,000.00

0270 06722028 REFL PAV MRKR TY I-C    (CALL OUT)039 EA  3.000 $597.00 199.000  1,528.00 1,000.00

0275 06722029 REFL PAV MRKR TY II-A-A (CALL OUT)039 EA  3.000 $21.00 7.000  5,827.00 10,000.00

0330 06772024 ELIM EXT PAV MRK&MRKRS  (4") (CALLOUT)005 LF  0.500 $72.00 144.000  5,655.00 3,000.00

0335 06772025 ELIM EXT PAV MRK&MRKRS  (8") (CALLOUT)005 LF  1.000 $80.00 80.000  309.00 1,200.00

0340 06772026 ELIM EXT PAV MRK&MRKRS (12") (CALLOUT)005 LF  2.000 $184.00 92.000  103.00 100.00

0370 60552001 IN-LANE OR TRANSVERSE RUMBLE STRIP000 LF  20.000 $4,800.00 240.000  1,040.00 200.00

0375 82512001 RE PM W/RET REQ TY I(W)4"(BRK)(060MIL)000 LF  0.210 $491.40 2,340.000  261,640.00 220,108.00

0380 82512004 RE PM W/RET REQ TY I(W)4"(SLD)(060MIL)000 LF  0.200 $101,101.00 505,505.000  3,917,961.00 3,140,953.79

0390 82512013 RE PM W/RET REQ TY I(Y)4"(BRK)(060MIL)000 LF  0.210 $4,979.10 23,710.000  384,865.00 513,085.00

0395 82512016 RE PM W/RET REQ TY I(Y)4"(SLD)(060MIL)000 LF  0.220 $86,531.72 393,326.000  4,874,858.00 4,741,855.00

$214,302.57TOTAL ITEM EARNINGS THIS ESTIMATE
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CONTRACT LINE ITEMS 

625882001PROJECT CONTROLRMC - 625882001

001 PAV MRKINGS & MRKRS & CNTRLNE TEX.CATEGORY DESCRIPTION

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

UNIT UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNTLINE

NBR $SUPP DESCRIPTION

0065 06662004 001 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 4" (DOT)(060MIL) LF  1.000  250.000  0.000  358.00  358.00

0075 06662034 001 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 8" (SLD)(060MIL) LF  0.500  27,000.000  20,000.000  161,272.00  80,636.00

0090 06662105 001 REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y) 4" (BRK)(100MIL) LF  0.300  6,000.000  0.000  1,802.00  540.60

0095 06662111 001 REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y) 4" (SLD)(100MIL) LF  0.300  75,000.000  0.000  71,108.00  21,332.40

0100 06662121 001 REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y) 8" (SLD)(060MIL) LF  1.000  100.000  0.000  822.00  822.00

0105 06662142 028 REF PAV MRK TY II (W)  4" (BRK) LF  0.100  75,000.000 -70,000.000  2,640.00  264.00

0110 06662145 028 REF PAV MRK TY II (W)  4" (SLD) LF  0.100  750,000.000 -550,000.000  222,839.00  22,283.90

0120 06662153 028 REF PAV MRK TY II (W)  8" (SLD) LF  0.300  10,000.000 -9,500.000  1,194.00  358.20

0135 06662176 028 REF PAV MRK TY II (Y)  4" (BRK) LF  0.100  80,000.000 -60,000.000  20,900.00  2,090.00

0140 06662178 028 REF PAV MRK TY II (Y)  4" (SLD) LF  0.100  450,000.000  0.000  181,115.00  18,111.50

0150 06662206 001 REFL PAV MRK TY I(W)(LEGENDS)(100MIL) SF  2.500  22,000.000  19,000.000  53,326.80  133,317.00

0155 06662209 001 REFL PAV MRK TY I(Y)(LEGENDS)(100MIL) SF  2.000  11,000.000  1,746.000  5,032.00  10,064.00

0160 06662234 028 TY I (W) 4" (SLD)(090MIL)(CALL OUT) LF  0.400  16,000.000  0.000  74,550.00  29,820.00

0165 06662235 028 TY I (W) 8" (SLD)(090MIL)(CALL OUT) LF  0.800  2,100.000  0.000  6,600.00  5,280.00

0170 06662242 028 TY I (Y) 4" (SLD)(090MIL)(CALL OUT) LF  0.400  22,000.000  0.000  89,680.00  35,872.00

0180 06662260 028 RF PV MK TYI(W)  4"(DOT)90MIL(CALLOUT) LF  2.000  300.000  0.000  632.00  1,264.00

0185 06662264 028 RF PV MK TYI(W)(LEGEND)100MIL(CALLOUT) SF  2.600  3,500.000  0.000  12,345.22  32,097.57

0190 06662265 028 RF PV MK TYI(Y)(LEGEND)100MIL(CALLOUT) SF  2.600  2,000.000  0.000  1,785.00  4,641.00

0215 06682136 001 PREFAB PAV MRK (TY C)(MULTI)(SHIELD) EA  1,750.000  3.000  0.000  1.00  1,750.00

0220 06682145 001 PREFAB PAV MRK TY C (W) (NUMBER) EA  250.000  3.000  0.000  3.00  750.00

0235 06722012 019 REFL PAV MRKR TY I-C EA  3.000  7,000.000  0.000  9,058.00  27,174.00

0240 06722014 019 REFL PAV MRKR TY I-R EA  10.000  20.000  0.000  445.00  4,450.00

0245 06722015 019 REFL PAV MRKR TY II-A-A EA  3.000  29,000.000  50,500.000  71,269.00  213,807.00

0250 06722017 019 REFL PAV MRKR TY II-C-R EA  3.000  28,000.000  0.000  8,276.00  24,828.00

0260 06722025 039 TRAFFIC BUTTON TY Y EA  3.000  150.000  0.000  1,372.00  4,116.00

0270 06722028 039 REFL PAV MRKR TY I-C    (CALL OUT) EA  3.000  1,000.000  0.000  1,528.00  4,584.00

0275 06722029 039 REFL PAV MRKR TY II-A-A (CALL OUT) EA  3.000  10,000.000  0.000  5,827.00  17,481.00

0280 06722030 039 REFL PAV MRKR TY II-C-R (CALL OUT) EA  3.000  2,500.000  0.000  64.00  192.00

0290 06722046 039 TRAFFIC BUTTON TY G (GRAY) (CALL OUT) EA  3.000  1,000.000  0.000  1,165.00  3,495.00

0295 06772001 001 ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS ( 4") LF  0.300  5,000.000  0.000  4,422.00  1,326.60

0300 06772003 001 ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS ( 8") LF  0.800  1,000.000  0.000  116.00  92.80

0315 06772007 001 ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (24") LF  1.750  2,000.000  0.000  354.00  619.50

0320 06772015 001 ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (SYMBOL) EA  40.000  30.000  0.000  8.00  320.00

0325 06772018 001 ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (WORD) EA  48.110  25.000  0.000  2.00  96.22

0330 06772024 005 ELIM EXT PAV MRK&MRKRS  (4") (CALLOUT) LF  0.500  3,000.000  0.000  5,655.00  2,827.50

0335 06772025 005 ELIM EXT PAV MRK&MRKRS  (8") (CALLOUT) LF  1.000  1,200.000  0.000  309.00  309.00

0340 06772026 005 ELIM EXT PAV MRK&MRKRS (12") (CALLOUT) LF  2.000  100.000  0.000  103.00  206.00

0350 06772028 005 ELIM EXT PAV MRK&MRKRS (24") (CALLOUT) LF  6.000  100.000  0.000  131.00  786.00

0355 06772029 005 ELIM EXT PAV MRK&MRKRS(SYMBOL)(CALLOUT) EA  50.000  15.000  0.000  9.00  450.00

0360 06772030 005 ELIM EXT PAV MRK&MRKRS  (WORD)(CALLOUT) EA  50.030  5.000  0.000  2.00  100.06

0365 53692001 000 CENTERLINE TEXTURING STA  80.000  200.000 -190.000  400.00  32,000.00

0370 60552001 000 IN-LANE OR TRANSVERSE RUMBLE STRIP LF  20.000  1,500.000 -1,300.000  1,040.00  20,800.00

0375 82512001 000 RE PM W/RET REQ TY I(W)4"(BRK)(060MIL) LF  0.210  220,108.000  0.000  261,640.00  54,944.40

0380 82512004 000 RE PM W/RET REQ TY I(W)4"(SLD)(060MIL) LF  0.200  2,030,189.000  1,110,764.790  3,917,961.00  783,592.20
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001 PAV MRKINGS & MRKRS & CNTRLNE TEX.CATEGORY DESCRIPTION

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

UNIT UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNTLINE

NBR $SUPP DESCRIPTION

0390 82512013 000 RE PM W/RET REQ TY I(Y)4"(BRK)(060MIL) LF  0.210  207,060.000  306,025.000  384,865.00  80,821.65

0395 82512016 000 RE PM W/RET REQ TY I(Y)4"(SLD)(060MIL) LF  0.220  1,345,102.000  3,396,753.000  4,874,858.00  1,072,468.76

0400 80202003 000 REF PROF PAV MRK TY I(W)4"(SLD)(100MIL) LF  1.200  0.000  5,000.000  3,080.00  3,696.00

0405 80202008 000 REF PROF PAV MRK TY I(Y)4"(SLD)(100MIL) LF  1.200  0.000  50,000.000  10,197.00  12,236.40

0410 96092024 900 MAINTENANCE FIMS SM CONVERSION BIDCODE EA  2.400  0.000  150.000  1,050.00  2,520.00

LABOR TO INSTALL GREY BUTTONS

Category Subtotal $2,771,992.26

625882001RMC - 625882001PROJECT CONTROL

001CATEGORY DESCRIPTION PAV MRKINGS & MRKRS & CNTRLNE TEX.

LINE

NBR

ITEM

CODE

SP

NBR

DESCRIPTION UNIT
UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNT

($)
SUPP DESCRIPTION

0060 05102001 000 ONE-WAY TRAFFIC CONTROL HR  65.000  200.000 -190.000  0.000  0.00

0070 06662031 001 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 8" (LNDP)(060MIL) LF  1.000  100.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0080 06662037 001 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 12"(LNDP)(060MIL) LF  2.500  100.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0085 06662040 001 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 12"(SLD)(060MIL) LF  2.500  100.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0115 06662152 028 REF PAV MRK TY II (W)  8" (LNDP) LF  0.300  100.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0125 06662154 028 REF PAV MRK TY II (W) 12" (LNDP) LF  3.000  100.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0130 06662155 028 REF PAV MRK TY II (W) 12" (SLD) LF  3.000  100.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0145 06662193 001 PAVEMENT SEALER 12" LF  2.000  200.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0175 06662243 028 TY I (Y) 8" (SLD)(090MIL)(CALL OUT) LF  1.000  150.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0195 06662266 028 PAVEMENT SEALER 12" (CALLOUT) LF  1.000  200.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0200 06662271 028 REF PAV MRK TY I (BLACK)6"(SLD)(100MIL) LF  1.000  25,000.000 -15,000.000  0.000  0.00

0205 06662320 028 TY I (W) 6" (BRK) (90 MIL) (CALL OUT) LF  0.750  20.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0210 06662321 028 TY I (W) 6" (SLD) (90 MIL) (CALL OUT) LF  0.750  6,000.000 -5,500.000  0.000  0.00

0225 06682181 001 PRE PM TY C(ACC PRK)(BL&WH)LG W/BORDER EA  175.000  5.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0230 06722010 019 REFL PAV MRKR TY I-A EA  3.000  10.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0255 06722024 039 TRAFFIC BUTTON TY W EA  3.000  140.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0265 06722027 039 REFL PAV MRKR TY I-A    (CALL OUT) EA  3.000  10.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0285 06722034 039 REFL PAV MRKR TY I-R    (CALL OUT) EA  10.000  30.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0305 06772005 001 ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (12") LF  1.000  300.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0310 06772006 001 ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (18") LF  1.500  200.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0345 06772027 005 ELIM EXT PAV MRK&MRKRS (18") (CALLOUT) LF  3.000  100.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0385 82512010 000 RE PM W/RET REQ TY I(W)6"(SLD)(060MIL) LF  0.350  3,002.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

 0.00Category Subtotal

TOTAL ITEM EARNINGS THIS CONTRACT $2,771,992.26
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CONSTRUCTION ESTIMATE COMBINED 

($)

AMOUNTQTY PAID

TO DATE

BID

QUANTITY

UNIT

PRICE

UNITDESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

ITEM

CODE

06662004 001 LF  1.000REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 4" (DOT)(060MIL)  358.000  358.00 250.00

06662034 001 LF  0.500REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 8" (SLD)(060MIL)  161,272.000  80,636.00 27,000.00

06662105 001 LF  0.300REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y) 4" (BRK)(100MIL)  1,802.000  540.60 6,000.00

06662111 001 LF  0.300REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y) 4" (SLD)(100MIL)  71,108.000  21,332.40 75,000.00

06662121 001 LF  1.000REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y) 8" (SLD)(060MIL)  822.000  822.00 100.00

06662142 028 LF  0.100REF PAV MRK TY II (W)  4" (BRK)  2,640.000  264.00 75,000.00

06662145 028 LF  0.100REF PAV MRK TY II (W)  4" (SLD)  222,839.000  22,283.90 750,000.00

06662153 028 LF  0.300REF PAV MRK TY II (W)  8" (SLD)  1,194.000  358.20 10,000.00

06662176 028 LF  0.100REF PAV MRK TY II (Y)  4" (BRK)  20,900.000  2,090.00 80,000.00

06662178 028 LF  0.100REF PAV MRK TY II (Y)  4" (SLD)  181,115.000  18,111.50 450,000.00

06662206 001 SF  2.500REFL PAV MRK TY I(W)(LEGENDS)(100MIL)  53,326.800  133,317.00 22,000.00

06662209 001 SF  2.000REFL PAV MRK TY I(Y)(LEGENDS)(100MIL)  5,032.000  10,064.00 11,000.00

06662234 028 LF  0.400TY I (W) 4" (SLD)(090MIL)(CALL OUT)  74,550.000  29,820.00 16,000.00

06662235 028 LF  0.800TY I (W) 8" (SLD)(090MIL)(CALL OUT)  6,600.000  5,280.00 2,100.00

06662242 028 LF  0.400TY I (Y) 4" (SLD)(090MIL)(CALL OUT)  89,680.000  35,872.00 22,000.00

06662260 028 LF  2.000RF PV MK TYI(W)  4"(DOT)90MIL(CALLOUT)  632.000  1,264.00 300.00

06662264 028 SF  2.600RF PV MK TYI(W)(LEGEND)100MIL(CALLOUT)  12,345.220  32,097.57 3,500.00

06662265 028 SF  2.600RF PV MK TYI(Y)(LEGEND)100MIL(CALLOUT)  1,785.000  4,641.00 2,000.00

06682136 001 EA  1,750.000PREFAB PAV MRK (TY C)(MULTI)(SHIELD)  1.000  1,750.00 3.00

06682145 001 EA  250.000PREFAB PAV MRK TY C (W) (NUMBER)  3.000  750.00 3.00

06722012 019 EA  3.000REFL PAV MRKR TY I-C  9,058.000  27,174.00 7,000.00

06722014 019 EA  10.000REFL PAV MRKR TY I-R  445.000  4,450.00 20.00

06722015 019 EA  3.000REFL PAV MRKR TY II-A-A  71,269.000  213,807.00 29,000.00

06722017 019 EA  3.000REFL PAV MRKR TY II-C-R  8,276.000  24,828.00 28,000.00

06722025 039 EA  3.000TRAFFIC BUTTON TY Y  1,372.000  4,116.00 150.00

06722028 039 EA  3.000REFL PAV MRKR TY I-C    (CALL OUT)  1,528.000  4,584.00 1,000.00

06722029 039 EA  3.000REFL PAV MRKR TY II-A-A (CALL OUT)  5,827.000  17,481.00 10,000.00

06722030 039 EA  3.000REFL PAV MRKR TY II-C-R (CALL OUT)  64.000  192.00 2,500.00

06722046 039 EA  3.000TRAFFIC BUTTON TY G (GRAY) (CALL OUT)  1,165.000  3,495.00 1,000.00

06772001 001 LF  0.300ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS ( 4")  4,422.000  1,326.60 5,000.00

06772003 001 LF  0.800ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS ( 8")  116.000  92.80 1,000.00

06772007 001 LF  1.750ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (24")  354.000  619.50 2,000.00

06772015 001 EA  40.000ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (SYMBOL)  8.000  320.00 30.00

06772018 001 EA  48.110ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (WORD)  2.000  96.22 25.00

06772024 005 LF  0.500ELIM EXT PAV MRK&MRKRS  (4") (CALLOUT)  5,655.000  2,827.50 3,000.00

06772025 005 LF  1.000ELIM EXT PAV MRK&MRKRS  (8") (CALLOUT)  309.000  309.00 1,200.00

06772026 005 LF  2.000ELIM EXT PAV MRK&MRKRS (12") (CALLOUT)  103.000  206.00 100.00

06772028 005 LF  6.000ELIM EXT PAV MRK&MRKRS (24") (CALLOUT)  131.000  786.00 100.00

06772029 005 EA  50.000ELIM EXT PAV MRK&MRKRS(SYMBOL)(CALLOUT)  9.000  450.00 15.00

06772030 005 EA  50.030ELIM EXT PAV MRK&MRKRS  (WORD)(CALLOUT)  2.000  100.06 5.00

53692001 000 STA  80.000CENTERLINE TEXTURING  400.000  32,000.00 200.00

60552001 000 LF  20.000IN-LANE OR TRANSVERSE RUMBLE STRIP  1,040.000  20,800.00 1,500.00

80202003 000 LF  1.200REF PROF PAV MRK TY I(W)4"(SLD)(100MIL)  3,080.000  3,696.00 0.00
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80202008 000 LF  1.200REF PROF PAV MRK TY I(Y)4"(SLD)(100MIL)  10,197.000  12,236.40 0.00

82512001 000 LF  0.210RE PM W/RET REQ TY I(W)4"(BRK)(060MIL)  261,640.000  54,944.40 220,108.00

82512004 000 LF  0.200RE PM W/RET REQ TY I(W)4"(SLD)(060MIL)  3,917,961.000  783,592.20 2,030,189.00

82512013 000 LF  0.210RE PM W/RET REQ TY I(Y)4"(BRK)(060MIL)  384,865.000  80,821.65 207,060.00

82512016 000 LF  0.220RE PM W/RET REQ TY I(Y)4"(SLD)(060MIL)  4,874,858.000  1,072,468.76 1,345,102.00

96092024 900 EA  2.400MAINTENANCE FIMS SM CONVERSION BIDCODE  1,050.000  2,520.00 0.00

LABOR TO INSTALL GREY BUTTONS

$2,771,992.26TOTAL ITEM EARNINGS TO DATE


